Pos

N o bk WwN R

Sail
USA3636
S279
223

L22
CD30
C24

512

Boat

Cat's Pajamas
Sierra Hotel
Lucy

Hired Gun
Polonaise
Beets Me
Axios

Skipper
McLernan,Brian
Gibson,Mike
Dail,Bernard
Boggs,Greg
Masengill,Mike
Bowers,Chuck
Moody, lIsaac

CLSC Spring Series 2024

Commodore's Cup Race 3

20 April 2024
Course?

PHRF Type Start
0 124 14:51:08
42 S27.9 14:49:40
0 124 14:51:08
24 Lindenberg22 14:50:18
318 CapeDory30 14:40:00
24 Cal 24 14:50:18
108 Catalina27 14:47:21

Finish

15:42:42
15:46:05
15:46:25
15:46:35
15:57:15
15:59:35
16:05:00

Elapsed Corrected Score
0:51:34 0.75

0:51:34
0:56:25
0:55:17
0:56:17
1:17:15
1:09:17
1:17:39

0:54:57
0:55:17
0:55:27
1:06:07
1:08:27
1:13:52

N o b wN

Division
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker
Non-Spinnaker



